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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibor N2 10

2025
OpapiBka

B 146 11/ 48.3117685 /] 34.3931668

30.06.2025 05:15:36
CoHAUYHO

57

461

763.927

92

50

42

Kny6wm XXupauiB, MukonaiB-H. Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6oBop,
[pekano B.M.
Jlerknia B.B.
PycuH LI
MapyHak A.M.
IBaxis M.B.
AueHko AA.
Maniw M.B.
lyuko B.A. - T'yuko b.
MenbHuk C.IT.
Konibek b.b.
byraii P.B. MNeno
MweHnuka P.I1.
lyuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
PonHiubkuia B.I.
Bo3Hwui |.B.
Metpis P.b.
Nanyak LK.
LUlepbaTtuii P.M.
Jenunc 1.4.
CaspyH M.M.
Konibek A.Bb.
Creub A.M.
Mopos AB.
LUlep6aTa C.P.
lopak O.b.
lnagii B.B.
LLIses B.M.
MaByk I.C.
Bnarnn J1.4.
ManawHsk L.
lonoBko M.I.
Poman [.A.
Koninka b.B.

Auuvkis M.C. Ayumkis B.M.

Kortis B.A.
MarigaH P.B.
Cuaip b.B.
BiniHcbkmia B.P.

MartkoBcbkui P.E.

Kogp,
227017
227142
227091
223637
224949
221411
225219
225174
227262
227122
227072
221403
227014
220185
221434
227218
227080
222095
227073
222057
221415
222117
227076
184954
227104
222099
223736
227039
227064
227065
227012
229174
227027
227079
220162
221406
221409
227120
227075

Kny6
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Knpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Kugauis
Xopopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Kugauis
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Kunpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
PoratuH
Kunpauis
Xogopis
XKunpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xogopis
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Xopopis
Kupauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kngauis
Muwukonais-H. Po3gin
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
XKnpauis

3asBneHo
13
16
12
23
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19:09:28
08:05:43
948.32

572.93

18:34:00
08:21:38
09:17:38

84

banun
451.87
455.82
288.13
440.88
282.64
275.38
198.68
97.36
475.82
182.20
0.00
27231
96.70
94.95
184.62
0.00
87.25
0.00
0.00
36242
0.00
0.00
17143
0.00
80.88
0.00
0.00
44901
176.70
81.76
0.00
0.00
92.75
84.62
0.00
98.46
176.92
0.00
92.97

banwu pasom
4882.64
4784.04
4760.03
4751.12
4633.76
4586.35
4578.60
4490.65
4470.61
4462.14
444544
4435.83
4415.79
4384.67
4310.66
4108.04
3976.22
3956.28
3953.06
3906.49
3839.35
381942
3723.13
3562.92
3556.08
353797
3535.64
3482.64
3464.21
3433.26
3375.83
3353.92
3330.94
3232.15
3187.27
3151.22
3039.90
2980.78
294143



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

Apny P.M.
MaHbkiB T.I.
TatunH MA.

YkpaiHeub B.B.

Monwuk T.B.

JNlecis AB.

Kozak 3.C.

Fysin AT.

Wyx M.M.

Knvm M.

MukntTumnH M.1.
Tpiw M.A.
Lyp €.€.

MenbHuk A.3.

Masyxk C.B.
®ipman P.A.

Knum M.C.

MpyTtkos M.B.

Jlorassk B.FO.

Jnewnk B.C.
Masyk B.C.

Feneli B.I.

KouoBcbkuin MM.

Cungop M.L
Kakyna A.B.

lopiH K.B.

®egis A.b.
Mwncak [.P.

InbkiB .M.

OHucbkiB A S

JNliceBny H.A.

lanac O.B.

LLlenHwii AT
Linmbanictmia P.B.

Kosap A.B.

lopiH B.T.
Y6oruii .M.
lnaain P.B.
Binbkis .M.

Martsiis I.I.

®apuHak M.E.

Lypko .M.

KouoBcbkuin B.M.

Knum B

binan M.I.
MaHbkiB HO.I.

Tpvieubkui 1.C.

MonuaHos O.B.

LWkymar 1.B.
Foninuyk I.C.
Kosap B.M.

BolitoBuny M.B.

laBpoH H.l. - THun A.

Metpywika Il
CangaH .M.

Byuax LI

227096
227141
221435
222068
227095
285154
185366
227106
227125
227108
227093
227077
227088
227216
227154
227226
227109
227085
222037
225347
227054
227255
222033
221485
221410
224953
227162
227048
227022
227092
223816
221483
221405
227225
185150
227159
224958
185240
227102
227176
227050
222073
227029
227024
222003
222080
227049
227097
227099
222016
227148
224951
222112
227040
227100

227007

XKnpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Xogopis

Knpauis

PoratuH

Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwkonais-H. Po3ain

Kugauis

Knpauis

XKupauis

PoratuH

Knpauis

PoratuH
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

XKunpauis

Xopopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Kugauis

PoratuH

Xopopis
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Xopopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Xopopis

Kunpauis

Kngauis

Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin

PoratuH

PoratuH

Xopopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Kugauis

Xopopis

Xopopis

Kugauis

Xopopis

Xopopis

Kngauis

Kugauis

Knpauis

Xopopis

Kugauis

Xopopis

Xopopis

Kugauis

XKnpauis

XKnpauis
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0.00
438.24
83.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
92.31
85.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
178.90
187.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
197.14
0.00
0.00
167.91
0.00
0.00
81.54
178.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
161.32
0.00
17297
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

2928.24
2911.62
2853.70
273943
2557.15
249570
247457
2382.74
2315.06
2251.67
2047.60
2012.64
2009.33
1964.63
1909.91
1764.20
164043
1608.69
1537.66
1529.93
151248
1388.36
1381.21
1255.53
1155.08
1125.01
1050.34
1049.69
982.22
974.26
897.25
859.34
782.77
774.01
761.50
665.27
61549
522.16
519.79
439.77
431.58
360.51
350.73
336.36
25335
253.21
170.24
170.03
93.40
87.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Bacunuk B.l.
Manik B.B.

MenbHuk M.T.

Mutsak L.
Cac l.A.
Xowma B.B.
YeHb M.M.
YopHil €.B.

222113
227035
185066
221484
222079
227098
225344
183651

Xopopis
Kunpauis
Xogopis
Mwuikonais-H. Posain
Xogopis
Kunpauis
Mwikonais-H. Po3ain
Xogopis

O O O O O o o o
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:09:44



